Parkland County

2025 Tax Auction Properties

LEGAL

Land -Total of 9:
5-01-050-24-NE
5-01-052-06-NW
5-01-053-09-SE
5-03-052-02-SE
5-03-053-23-SW
5-07-053-20-SE
5-07-053-20-NW
5-07-053-20-NE
5-01-053-19-S

SUBDIVISION

Beau Rand Estates
Sunnyside Park
Hubbles Lake

Westland Park Il

Entwistle - Hamlet
Entwistle - Hamlet
Entwistle - Hamlet

Bridgewater Properties

ACRES/SQUARE FEET

1.050 Acres
3.020 Acres
3.080 Acres
13.290 Acres
4.980 Acres
7,540 Sq. Feet
10,764 Sq. Feet
11,972 Sq. Feet
1.650 Acres

Attachment 1

RESERVE BID

$140,000
$285,000
$260,000
$750,000
$220,000
$55,000
$70,000
$86,000
$615,000
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