## Parkland County 2025 Tax Auction Properties

LEGAL	SUBDIVISION	ACRES/SQUARE FEET	RESERVE BID
Land -Total of 9:			
5-01-050-24-NE	Beau Rand Estates	1.050 Acres	\$140,000
5-01-052-06-NW	Sunnyside Park	3.020 Acres	\$285,000
5-01-053-09-SE	Hubbles Lake	3.080 Acres	\$260,000
5-03-052-02-SE		13.290 Acres	\$750,000
5-03-053-23-SW	Westland Park III	4.980 Acres	\$220,000
5-07-053-20-SE	Entwistle - Hamlet	7,540 Sq. Feet	\$55,000
5-07-053-20-NW	Entwistle - Hamlet	10,764 Sq. Feet	\$70,000
5-07-053-20-NE	Entwistle - Hamlet	11,972 Sq. Feet	\$86,000
5-01-053-19-S	Bridgewater Properties	1.650 Acres	\$615,000